Race Date

September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - SANTA GERTRUDIS

Team Score (places):45

460
464
462
459
458
455
461

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

PRESTON RABE
DANIEL SALANIS
SEBESTIAN GOMEZ
RICK PLATAS

GABE PLATAS
GERARDO ZAVALA
NOAH BUSTAMANTE

Team - HEBBRONVILLE
Team Score (places):59

408
411
412
409
410

ga b~ WN P

JASON ALMARZA
ERIC RODRIGUEZ
LEONEL LOPEZ
ADRIAN TREVINO
JAIME TREVINO

Team - Falfurrias
Team Score (places):87

280
278
279
282
283
281
284

~No o wWDN R

Gavin Martinez
Alex Gonzalez
Carlos Gonzalez
Corbin Solomon
Elian Arellano
Gino Rodriguez
David Cazarez

Team - ORANGE GROVE
Team Score (places):136

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE
0~ NOWNPEP

Jake Trevino
Armondo Escobedo
Gil Salazar

Silvano Ramirez
Tim Franco
Jackson Stallone
Waylon Scheidt

Results By VF Productions

Walter Reyna XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys

VARSITY BOYS

Class - A
Overall
Place

12
18
24

10
35
37

(56)

(62)

15
27
39
46

(54)

(57

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:52.20

6
13
21
32
45

(61)

(78)

17:30.82
17:40.14
17:50.66
18:02.47
18:16.91
18:39.67
18:39.67

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:04.52

2
5
17
35
59

17:05.82
17:11.42
18:11.82
18:40.11
19:13.42

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:26.08

1
5

15
50
87
(143)
(205)

16:56.41
17:12.78
18:01.87
19:46.75
20:12.58
22:18.85
23:28.60

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:30.92

24
51
90

136

(190)

(247)

17:53.56
18:29.11
19:20.56
20:27.83
21:23.55
22:11.10
22:23.14

17:30.82
35:10.96
53:01.62
1:11:04.09
1:29:21.00
1:48:00.67
2:06:40.34

17:05.82
34:17.24
52:29.06
1:11:09.17
1:30:22.59

16:56.41
34:09.19
52:11.06
1:11:57.81
1:32:10.39
1:54:29.24
2:17:57.84

17:53.56
36:22.67
55:43.23
1:16:11.06
1:37:34.61
1:59:45.71
2:22:08.85

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:09.32
0:19.84
0:31.65
0:46.09
1:08.85
1.08.85

0:00.00
0:05.60
1:06.00
1:34.29
2:07.60

0:00.00
0:16.37
1:05.46
2:50.34
3:16.17
5:22.44
6:32.19

0:00.00
0:35.55
1:27.00
2:34.27
3:29.99
4:17.54
4:29.58

09/10/2016 02:21:32



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Walter Reyna XC MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - H.M. KING
Team Score (places):147

155
157
159
158
156
154

O Ul WN PR

Devyn Garza
Mario Mendez
Matthew Almaraz
Albert Lopez
Isiah Mariscal
Daniel Gutierrez

Team - Bishop
Team Score (places):163

85
89
73
87
91
82
94

~No ok wWDN PR

Jesse Garza

Manny Rojas

Efrain Leyva

Juan Mendoza

DAVID WILLOUGHBY
LUIS GALARZA

Rudy Leal

Team - agua dulce
Team Score (places):165

568
571
573
570
574

ga b wN P

Walker Hendricks
DUSTIN PATTERSON
CRUZ GARZA
AUSTIN CHAPA
ERIN MEDINA

Team - banquete
Team Score (places):184

271
270
272
274
275

ga b wN P

Isaac Almaguer
Joseph Jacobo
Patrick Alvarez
Ryan Arce
Michael Reyes

Team - San Diego

Team Score (places):189

1 212 Carlos Gonzalez
2 209 Ryan Vela

Results By VF Productions

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:44.62
20 20 18:50.81 18:50.81 0:00.00
22 42 19:09.56  38:00.37 0:18.75
23 65 19:10.66  57:11.03 0:19.85
33 98 19:45.13 1:16:56.16 0:54.32
49 147 21:46.95 1:38:43.11 2:56.14
(58) (205) 22:46.12 2:01:29.23 3:55.31
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:52.46
19 19 18:44.34  18:44.34 0:00.00
29 48 19:35.40  38:19.74 0:51.06
34 82 19:46.75  58:06.49 1:02.41
40 122 20:36.16 1:18:42.65 1:51.82
41 163 20:39.63 1:39:22.28 1:55.29
(51) (214) 21:51.81 2:01:14.09 3:07.47
(53) (267) 22:05.92 2:23:20.01 3:21.58
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:20.04
5 5 17:25.34  17:25.34 0:00.00
25 30 19:16.89  36:42.23 1:51.55
26 56 19:19.12  56:01.35 1:53.78
45 101 21:17.42 1:17:18.77 3:52.08
64 165 24:21.43 1:41:40.20 6:56.09
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:28.60
21 21 18:56.91 18:56.91 0:00.00
30 51 19:36.61  38:33.52 0:39.70
32 83 19:42.91  58:16.43 0:46.00
42 125 20:40.65 1:18:57.08 1:43.74
59 184 23:25.92 1:42:23.00 4:29.01
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:29.02
28 28 19:25.17 19:25.17 0:00.00
31 59 19:41.68  39:06.85 0:16.51
2 09/10/2016 02:21:32



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - San Diego
Team Score (places):189

3 231 Gabriel Morales
4 210 Eric Strickland
5 211 Max Castillo

Team - St. Augustine
Team Score (places):215

119 Fernando Munoz
103 Didier Cadena
118 Albert Morales
110 Jesus Garza

122 Diego Palma

107 Carlos Deleon
114 Manuel Gonzalez

No o~ wDN PR

Team - BENAVIDES
Team Score (places):273

381 DAMIAN SANCHEZ

383 CHRISTIAN PENDELTON
380 DENNIS GUAJARDO

382 NOEL PENA

386 JOEL ALANIZ

389 ANDREW MARTINEZ
390 RUBEN PEREZ

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Pan Am Eagles
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 309 Jaime Chirinos
2 308 Luan Berdugo

Team - H.S.A. LAREDO
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 317 Osvaldo Jimenez
2 314 Raul Aguilar

Team - Ben Bolt
Team Score (places):Inc.

Results By VF Productions

Walter Reyna XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:29.02
38 97 20:26.67 59:33.52 1:01.50
44 141 21:16.42 1:20:49.94 1:51.25
48 189 21:35.14 1:42:25.08 2:09.97
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:11.98
14 14 18:25.85 18:25.85 0:00.00
36 50 20:04.35 38:30.20 1:38.50
50 100 21:48.92 1:00:19.12 3:23.07
55 155 22:14.36 1:22:33.48 3:48.51
60 215 23:26.42 1:45:59.90 5:00.57
(61) (276) 23:28.60 2:09:2850  5:02.75
(63) (339) 23:48.91 2:33:17.41 5:23.06
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 23:34.51
43 43 21:14.17 21:14.17 0:00.00
47 90 21:28.42 42:42.59 0:14.25
52 142 22:01.67 1:04:44.26 0:47.50
65 207 26:29.93 1:31:14.19 5:15.76
66 273 26:38.38 1:57:52.57 5:24.21
(67) (340) 30:18.67 2:28:11.24 9:04.50
(68) (408) 37:38.46 3:05:49.70 16:24.29
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 24:21.68 24:21.68 0:00.00
Less Than 5 26:32.72 50:54.40 2:11.04
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:00.41 18:00.41 0:00.00
Less Than 5 20:06.67 38:07.08 2:06.26

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

09/10/2016 02:21:33



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Ben Bolt

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 357 Mikel Escobar
2 361 JC Charles
3 358 Clayton Baucom

Results By VF Productions

Walter Reyna XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:50.16 16:50.16 0:00.00
Less Than 5 21:48.43  38:38.59 4:58.27
Less Than 5 22:00.67 1:00:39.26 5:10.51
4 09/10/2016 02:21:33



Race Date

September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - SANTA GERTRUDIS

Team Score (places):17

1 451
2 453
3 452
4 437
5 454
6 449
7 457
8 463
9 444

10 439

11 443

12 434

13 436

14 441

15 447

16 442

17 438

18 446

19 445

20 456

CHARLIE BARRERA
BRANDON CARABAJAL

JUSTIN BARRERA
TONY DE LA ROSA
JIOVANNI VEGA
MAX MONTES
TYLER HUGHES
DAVID LOPEZ
BRETT PLATT
RYAN ELIZONDO

ADRIAN MARTINEZ

William Barrera

SEBESTIAN CHAPA
BRYSON GOLDMAN

ISIAH SANTOS
PARKER SMITH

DOMINIQUE DUQUE

JACOB RUSSELL
ERNESTO REYNA

ANDREW SEYMOUR

Team - St. Augustine
Team Score (places):79

116
123
106
121
117
127

OO WN P

Mario Jimenez
Esteban Pedraza
Evan Cerna

Luis Palafox
Marlon Jimenez
Steve Zurita

Team - Premont
Team Score (places):82

184
186
187
190
189

ga b~ wnN -

Austin Silguero
Travis Braswell
Edgar Tafoya
Angel Rodriguez
Michael Janssen

Results By VF Productions

Walter Reyna XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys

JV BOYS
Class - A

Overall
Place

o011 WN -

(7)

(8)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

10
11
16
18
24

(26)

14
19
22
23

NN NN N NNN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:01.26

D W

11

17
(24)
(32)

19:30.24
19:57.70
19:58.57
20:07.49
20:32.31
20:33.79
20:43.99
20:45.17
21:30.42
21:31.23
22:01.96
22:09.59
22:50.30
23:09.31
23:17.60
24:11.48
24:46.31
24:59.40
25:52.78
31:26.79

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 23:36.83

10
21
37
55
79
(105)

21:01.90
21:41.15
23:34.78
24:16.81
27:29.52
30:32.57

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:24.42

18
37
59
82

20:05.80
23:01.80
24:44.31
26:50.82
27:19.35

19:30.24

39:27.94

59:26.51
1:19:34.00
1:40:06.31
2:00:40.10
2:21:24.09
2:42:09.26
3:03:39.68
3:25:10.91
3:47:12.87
4:09:22.46
4:32:12.76
4:55:22.07
5:18:39.67
5:42:51.15
6:07:37.46
6:32:36.86
6:58.:29.64
7:29:56.43

21:01.90
42:43.05
1:06:17.83
1:30:34.64
1:58:04.16
2:28:36.73

20:05.80
43:07.60
1:07:51.91
1:34:42.73
2:02:02.08

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:27.46
0:28.33
0:37.25
1:02.07
1:03.55
1:13.75
1:14.93
2:00.18
2:00.99
2:31.72
2:39.35
3:20.06
3:39.07
3:47.36
4:41.24
5:16.07
5:29.16
6:22.54
11:56.55

0:00.00
0:39.25
2:32.88
3:14.91
6:27.62
9:30.67

0:00.00
2:56.00
4:38.51
6:45.02
7:13.55

09/10/2016 02:21:33



Walter Reyna XC MEET

Race Date
September 10, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
JV BOYS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - H.M. KING Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 25:25.21
1 163 Antonio Arrellano 9 9 20:54.18 20:54.18 0:00.00
2 162 Mohammed AL-Barram 12 21 22:46.54 43:40.72 1:52.36
3 164 Marcellino Cruz 17 38 24:1456 1:07:55.28 3:20.38
4 161 Samuel Cruz 20 58 24:45.94 1:32:41.22 3:51.76
5 166 Matthew Simpson 29 87 34:24.83 2:07:06.05 13:30.65
6 165 Shawn Winchester (30) (117) 34:24.93 2:41:30.98 13:30.75
Team - H.S.A. LAREDO Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):101 Average Time: 26:17.52
1 322 Alejandro Garcia 13 13 22:46.59 22:46.59 0:00.00
2 320 Brian carrera 15 28 23:09.67 45:56.26 0:23.08
3 319 Javier Cantu 21 49 26:00.81 1:11:57.07 3:14.22
4 321 Justin ferrone 25 74 27:49.69 1:39:46.76 5:03.10
5 331 Jon Garza 27 101 31:40.83 2:11:27.59 8:54.24
6 323 Mike garza (28) (129) 33:23.97 2:44:51.56 10:37.38
Team - Riviera Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 72 KYLE BUNGER Less Than 5 20:34.30 20:34.30 0:00.00
2 66 MASON STUBBLEFIELD Less Than 5 21:24.71 41:59.01 0:50.41
3 70 VAN CORDONA Less Than 5 22:08.47 1:04:07.48 1:34.17
4 67 ALEX GONZALES Less Than 5 23:26.81 1:27:34.29 2:52.51
Team - Bishop Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 84 JUAN VELA Less Than 5 19:05.77 19:05.77 0:00.00
2 99 Tristian Martinez Less Than 5 24:18.85 43:24.62 5:13.08
3 98 Trey Nunez Less Than 5 26:27.56 1:09:52.18 7:21.79
4 78 lIsaac Luna Less Than 5 27:37.70 1:37:29.88 8:31.93
Team - Falfurrias Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 285 Justin Pierce Less Than 5 20:21.55 20:21.55 0:00.00
2 286 Brandon Hernandez Less Than 5 23:00.56 43:22.11 2:39.01
3 287 Jonas Lopez Less Than 5 24:47.77 1:08:09.88 4:26.22
4 288 Matt Garza Less Than 5 26:28.19 1:34:38.07 6:06.64

Results By VF Productions 6 09/10/2016 02:21:34



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - San Diego
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 215 Adam Garcia
2 234 Chris Laso

Team - agua dulce
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1301 IVAN CARDENAS
2 1302 Dylan Garza

Team - banquete
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 276 Rodney Baltiera
2 277 Lorenzo Buitron

Team - Ben Bolt
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 362 Tristian Munoz

Team - HEBBRONVILLE
Team Score (places):Inc.

413 NICHOLAS MC RAE

A WwWDN B

423 LUIS RUIZ

Results By VF Productions

422 BRANDIN CARBALLO
424 JO NATHAN GONZALEZ

Walter Reyna XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
JV BOYS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:00.27 21:00.27 0:00.00
Less Than 5 25:36.86 46:37.13 4:36.59
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:48.78 22:48.78 0:00.00
Less Than 5 25:02.86  47:51.64 2:14.08
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 27:25.25 27:25.25 0:00.00
Less Than 5 27:55.55 55:20.80 0:30.30
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 24:01.70 24:01.70 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:06.97 21:06.97 0:00.00
Less Than 5 26:50.56 47:57.53 5:43.59
Less Than 5 27:18.54 1:15:16.07 6:11.57
Less Than 5 29:45.32 1:45:01.39 8:38.35
7 09/10/2016 02:21:34



Race Date

September 10, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Premont
Team Score (places):33

200
201
204
208
205
202
206
203
207

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Mathew Moralez
Jesus Nino

Nick Moralez
Zachary Garcia
Pedro Saenz
Damian Perez
Cody Sanchez
Alex Davila
Mathew Pena

Team - Driscoll
Team Score (places):50

40
34
39
38
37
32
35
36
33

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

Blake Smith
Dylan Garcia
Mark Trujillo
Kirby Owen
Anthony Ramirez
Sebastian Mata
Jordan Gonzalez
Jayden Perez
Logan Duque

Team - San Diego
Team Score (places):76

237
226
227
236
239

ga b~ wnN -

Team - SANTA GERTRUDIS

Brandon Ramirez
Zachary Tunchez
Jon Rodriguez
Austin Mendez
Amando Tunchez

Team Score (places):98

491
483
490
489
488
482

o O WN P

JACOB ESPINOSA
JADEN BIJARRO
JORDAN BARRERA
AIDEN RUIZ

NIKO JARRAMILLO

KEASTON MCCLURE

Results By VF Productions

Walter Reyna XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys

8TH GRADE BOYS AND GIRLS

Class - A
Overall
Place

o~ AR

13
(18)
(20)
More Than 7
More Than 7

2
3
12
14
19
(24)
(25)
More Than 7
More Than 7

15
16
34

11
17
21
22
27

(28)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 9:17.17

12
20
33

(51)

(71)

8:33.90
9:00.73
9:31.90
9:32.52
9:46.78
10:13.12
10:40.10
10:53.65
13:14.40

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 9:29.13

17
31
50
(74)
(99)

8:34.89
8:41.70
9:43.39
9:55.39
10:30.28
11:02.40
11:28.81
11:58.24
13:12.40

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 10:21.62

5
11
26
42
76

9:06.61
9:25.64
9:55.60
9:55.60
13:24.65

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 10:40.36

11
28
49
71
98
(126)

9:38.65
10:12.51
10:44.38
10:55.38
11:50.90
11:53.55

8:33.90
17:34.63
27:06.53
36:39.05
46:25.83
56:38.95

1:07:19.05
1:18:12.70
1:31:27.10

8:34.89
17:16.59
26:59.98
36:55.37
47:25.65
58:28.05

1:09:56.86
1:21:55.10
1:35:07.50

9:06.61
18:32.25
28:27.85
38:23.45
51:48.10

9:38.65
19:51.16
30:35.54
41:30.92
53:21.82

1:05:15.37

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:26.83
0:58.00
0:58.62
1:12.88
1:39.22
2:06.20
2:19.75
4:40.50

0:00.00
0:06.81
1:08.50
1:20.50
1:55.39
2:27.51
2:53.92
3:23.35
4:37.51

0:00.00
0:19.03
0:48.99
0:48.99
4:18.04

0:00.00
0:33.86
1:05.73
1:16.73
2:12.25
2:14.90

09/10/2016 02:21:34



Walter Reyna XC MEET

Race Date
September 10, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
8TH GRADE BOYS AND GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SANTA GERTRUDIS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 10:40.36
7 484 CONOR KNIPPERS (29) (155) 11:55.59 1:17:10.96 2:16.94
8 481 ESPINOSA JAIDEN More Than 7 12:57.28 1:30:08.24 3:18.63
9 487 MATTHEW HAMILTON More Than 7 13:20.36 1:43:28.60 3:41.71
Team - agua dulce Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 10:54.04
1 250 Paul Medina 9 9 9:33.34 9:33.34 0:00.00
2 252 Lupe Garcia 10 19 9:34.77 19:08.11 0:01.43
3 251 PeterPina 23 42 11:01.70  30:09.81 1:28.36
4 253 Dominick Gonzalez 26 68 11:48.41  41:58.22 2:15.07
5 254 Michael Benavides 30 98 12:31.97 54:30.19 2:58.63
6 256 Richard Medina (33) (131) 13:19.34 1:07:49.53 3:46.00
7 255 Dennis Garcia (36) (167) 14:12.85 1:22:02.38 4:39.51
Team - H.S.A. LAREDO Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):173 Average Time: 13:54.56
1 343 Cristian Villarreal 31 31 12:36.23 12:36.23 0:00.00
2 339 Jose Calderon 32 63 13:16.90  25:53.13 0:40.67
3 342 Anthony Johnson 35 98 13:50.65 39:43.78 1:14.42
4 341 Sahid Hiraheta 37 135 14:46.54 54:30.32 2:10.31
5 340 David Chavez 38 173 15:02.50 1:09:32.82 2:26.27
Team - ORANGE GROVE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 9 Cayden Dunn Less Than 5 9:51.90 9:51.90 0:00.00
Team - Bishop Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 100 Devon Garcia Less Than 5 8:35.64 8:35.64 0:00.00
2 101 JORDAN LOPEZ Less Than 5 10:09.23  18:44.87 1:33.59
3 93 JOSIAH SANCHEZ Less Than 5 11:06.22  29:51.09 2:30.58
Team - St. Augustine Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 139 Nicolas Garcia Less Than 5 10:17.15 10:17.15 0:00.00

Results By VF Productions 9 09/10/2016 02:21:34



Race Date
September 10, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Falfurrias
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 294 Noe Sanchez
2 290 Juanito Oropeza

Team - H.M. KING
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 77 CALLETANO LONGORIA
2 1308 ADAM BELMONTES
Team - Ben Bolt

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 378 Ryan Perez

Team - HEBBRONVILLE
Team Score (places):Inc.

1320
1319
1317
1318

DIEGO RODRIGUEZ
ABRAHAM PUIG
HOCIO LUCIO
NICHOLAS GONZALEZ

A WwWDN B

Results By VF Productions

Walter Reyna XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
8TH GRADE BOYS AND GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 9:37.23 9:37.23 0:00.00
Less Than 5 16:50.84 26:28.07 7:13.61
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:32.40 13:32.40 0:00.00
Less Than 5 22:33.72 36:06.12 9:01.32
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:11.15 13:11.15 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 9:49.64 9:49.64 0:00.00
Less Than 5 10:00.72 19:50.36 0:11.08
Less Than 5 12:31.55 32:21.91 2:41.91
Less Than 5 14:26.65  46:48.56 4:37.01
10 09/10/2016 02:21:35



Walter Reyna XC MEET

Race Date
September 10, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
7TH GRADE BOYS AND GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Driscoll Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):18 Average Time: 9:33.50
1 1305 LEO SEANZ 1 1 9:10.37 9:10.37 0:00.00
2 30 Carlos Leyva 2 3 9:11.18 18:21.55 0:00.81
3 26 Benny Cruz 3 6 9:24.74 27:46.29 0:14.37
4 28 Trevor Martinez 4 10 9:48.82 37:35.11 0:38.45
5 31 Trent Garcia 8 18 10:12.37 47:47.48 1:02.00
6 27 Juan-Diego Garcia (21) (39) 11:41.13 59:28.61 2:30.76
7 29 Benjamin Salinas (22) (61) 11:42.16 1:11:10.77 2:31.79
Team - agua dulce Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 10:50.42
1 241 Noaha Estrada 6 6 9:58.64 9:58.64 0:00.00
2 245 Eduardo Hernandez 9 15 10:14.80 20:13.44 0:16.16
3 240 Nathan Leija 11 26 10:31.76 30:45.20 0:33.12
4 242 Samuel Rojas 19 45 11:19.68 42:04.88 1:21.04
5 247 Donald Mann 28 73 12:07.23 54:12.11 2:08.59
6 246 Isaiah Salinas (29) (102) 12:08.87 1:06:20.98 2:10.23
7 243 Anthony Velasquez (32) (134) 12:47.11 1:19:08.09  2:48.47
8 244  Eric Perez More Than 7 14:32.48 1:33:40.57 4:33.84
9 248 Markus Rodriguez More Than 7 15:24.76 1:49:05.33 5:26.12
10 249 Carlos Vinton More Than 7 15:29.86 2:04:35.19 5:31.22
Team - HEBBRONVILLE Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):74 Average Time: 10:49.31
1 1323 BENNY CADENA 5 5 9:57.41 9:57.41 0:00.00
2 1326 ARNOLD CARPENTIES 12 17 10:37.81 20:35.22 0:40.40
3 1322 JOHNAVEN VASQUEZ 14 31 10:37.89 31:13.11 0:40.48
4 1324 JAIDEN SILGUERO 16 47 10:52.75 42:05.86 0:55.34
5 1321 VIDAL CONTRERAS 27 74 12:00.68 54:06.54 2:03.27
6 1325 PAUL BAEZ (41) (115) 15:20.44 1:09:26.98  5:23.03
Team - St. Augustine Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):100 Average Time: 11:20.49
1 131 Efram Melendez 10 10 10:15.82 10:15.82 0:00.00
2 132 Christian Flores 15 25 10:39.91 20:55.73 0:24.09
3 133 Jorge Valdez 24 49 11:52.18 32:47.91 1:36.36
4 130 Carlos Ramirez 25 74 11:54.43 44:42.34 1:38.61
5 135 Juan Gonzalez 26 100 12:00.12 56:42.46 1:44.30
6 129 Diego Romo (30) (130) 12:20.38 1:09:02.84  2:04.56
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Race Date

September 10, 2016

Walter Reyna XC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
7TH GRADE BOYS AND GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Augustine Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):100 Average Time: 11:20.49
7 128 Tyler Cerna (37) (167) 13:58.66 1:23:01.50  3:42.84
Team - BENAVIDES Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):125 Average Time: 11:57.29
1 394 Sergio BENAVENTE 7 7 10:07.44  10:07.44  0:00.00
2 393 MATEO SIFUENTES 20 27 11:26.43  21:33.87  1:18.99
3 392 HENRY CHAVERA 31 58 12:27.44  34:.01.31  2:20.00
4 397 ADRIAN MARTINEZ 33 91 12:47.69  46:49.00  2:40.25
5 395 RICHARD VELA 34 125 12:57.43  59:46.43  2:49.99
6 398 SEBASTIANN QUINTINILLA (38) (163) 14:07.29 1:13:53.72  3:59.85
Team - Riviera Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):129 Average Time: 12:19.51
1 44 Nathan Saenz 17 17 11:04.60  11:04.60  0:00.00
2 46 Quincy Clack 18 35 11:19.10  22:23.70  0:14.50
3 42 Bill Brodnax 23 58 11:45.21 34:08.91 0:40.61
4 45 Adam Longoria 35 93 13:31.44 47:40.35 2:26.84
5 41 Omar Saenz 36 129 13:57.18 1:01:37.53  2:52.58
Team - Falfurrias Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):177 Average Time: 14:20.45
1 299 Arnold Mireles 13 13 10:37.82  10:37.82  0:00.00
2 567 Dominic Cortez 39 52 14:33.31 25:11.13 3:55.49
3 300 Ben Capetillo 40 92 14:53.19 40:04.32 4:15.37
4 298 Regino Benavides 42 134 15:35.16 55:39.48 4:57.34
5 296 Alex Barrera 43 177 16:02.77 1:11:42.25  5:24.95
6 291 Leo Dela Fuente (44) (221) 17:15.12 1:28:57.37 6:37.30
Team - Bishop Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 92 MARCO Hernandez Less Than 5 11:02.93  11:02.93  0:00.00
2 96 CHASE BENTON Less Than 5 11:06.18  22:09.11  0:03.25
Team - H.M. KING Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 81 DARIBARBER Less Than 5 10:32.97  10:32.97  0:00.00
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Walter Reyna XC MEET

Race Date
September 10, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
7TH GRADE BOYS AND GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - H.M. KING Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 1307 PEDRO CRUZ Less Than 5 12:09.27  22:42.24 1:36.30
Team - Premont Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 199 Isaiah Saenz Less Than 5 10:41.96 10:41.96 0:00.00
2 198 Conner Martinez Less Than 5 11:39.10 22:21.06 0:57.14
Team - San Diego Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 235 Damian Chapa Less Than 5 11:37.19 11:37.19 0:00.00
Team - H.S.A. LAREDO Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 346 Sergio Lopez Less Than 5 11:25.18 11:25.18 0:00.00
2 348 Erick Varela Less Than 5 14:34.72 25:59.90 3:09.54
3 345 Brandon Lopez Less Than 5 15:45.20 41:45.10 4:20.02
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